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UG TIME TABLE 

 
Name of the Program: B.Tech in EEE     Class/Sem: II B.Tech  Sem-II        

Class Room No:  F-45               A.Y: 2020-21               W.E.F: 11/5/2021 

 

 

 
 
 

 

I/C Time Tables/Date    HOD / Date                  Principal 

 

DAY 1 

9:00-9:50 

2 

9:50-10:40 

B

R

E

A

K 

3 

10:50-11:30 

4 

11:30-12:20 

5 

12:20-1:10 

L

U

N

C

H 

6 

2:00-2:50 

7 

2:50-3:40 

8 

3:40-4:30 

MON 
DE EM-II EMI EMI CS 

Coding 
SS 

Counselling/I

TC/Library 

TUE 
CS PS-I EM-II Coding PEHV 

EM-I LAB/EDC LAB 

WED 
Coding SS DE Verbal CS(T)        PS-I PS-I 

THU EM-II Coding Coding Lab CS EDC LAB/ EM-I LAB 

FRI EMI SS EM-II PS-I DE EM-II(T) DE(T) PEHV 

SAT SS DE PEHV EMI EMI(T) CS SS(T) PS-I(T) 

Theory/Lab Faculty Name L T P O Sign 

EMS- Electrical Measurements & Instrumentation T.Venkateswara Rao 4 1 -- --  

EM-II -Electrical Machines-II Dr.I.Sairam 4 1 -- --  

DE-Digital Electronics Y.Rama krishna 4 1 -- --  

CS-Control systems  V.Bindu 4 1 -- --  

PS-I- Power Systems-I V.Naga Swetha 4 1 -- --  

SS-Signals and Systems P.V.Siva Rambabu 4 1 -- --  

PEHV:Professional Ethics & Human Values V .Komali 3 -- -- --  

EM-I LAB-Electrical Machines-I lab V.Bindu -- -- 3 --  

EDC LAB-Electronic Devices & Circuits Laboratory Y.Rama krishna -- -- 3 --  

Library/ ITC 
Counseling 

 

G.Srilakshmi 
 Ch.Anil Kumar/  V.Naga Swetha / 

M.Sirisha 

-- -- -- 1 
 

Verbal Pushpa Latha  -- -- -- 2  

Coding G.Maneesha -- -- -- 4  

Coding Lab G.Maneesha -- -- 2 --  

Class Incharge     G.Srilakshmi       


